
Invoice address

Important hardware

Comments (mounting, delivery etc.)

ORDER

QUOTE

Wheelchair details

Shipping address 

City 

Street 

Company 

Standard

Option field

Order marked for 

Type of order 

Mounting by Dealer2 

Mounting at Alber3

State 

Total 

Mandatory fields:
Information required for processing

Cust. No.

PO No. 

1592486 

1467178

1593206 

1594428
1594452-PAIRED

ZIP 

$175.00

$1,404.00 

$0.00

$745.00 

$9,309.00
$2,194.00

$10,469.00

City 

Street 

Company 

Seat width: 
(seat tube measured externally)

Seat height back cm
(measured to lower edge
of seat sling) 

Existing wheel position

1 = back
2 = center
3 = front

Wheelchair manufacturer
 

Wheel camber (if possible)

0° 

State 

Model 

Year of manufacture

Version (e.g. Hemi) 

NO DRUM BRAKES – incompatible with Alber Wheels
NO 5TH WHEEL ANTI TIPPERS 

M25 HCPCS Code – E0986
DuoDrive Control Unit HCPCS - K0108

ZIP 

 in

 in

Bracket for mounting to the wheelchair 

Anti-tippers with jack-up function (pair)

(Please fill out the "Wheelchair details" section completely!) 

(e.g. Invacare)

(e.g. Pro Spin)

(if differnt from invoice address)
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Invacare America 
Alber Systems 
One Invacare Way 
Elyria, OH 44035 
Phone: 888.426.8581 
Fax: 866.577.3507 
Alber-NA@InvacareAmerica.com

 3°

Total

1594429 
1594452-PAIRED

$9,309.00
$2,194.00

$10,469.00

Total 

1594433
1594452-PAIRED

$9,309.00
$2,194.00

$10,469.00

Total

1594432
1594452-PAIRED

$9,309.00
$2,194.00

$10,469.00

Total 

1594436
1594452-PAIRED

$9,309.00
$2,194.00

$10,696.00

Total

1594448
1594452-PAIRED

$9,309.00
$2,194.00

$10,469.00

M25 DuoDrive 24" Pneu Tire, Stainless Steel Rim  
M25 DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108

M25 DuoDrive 24" Pneu Tire Coated S.Steel Rim          
M25 DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108 

Total 

1594449
1594452-PAIRED

$9,309.00
$2,194.00

$10,469.00

M25 DuoDrive 24"x1 3/8 Flat Free Coated S.Steel 
Rim  M25 DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108

M25 DuoDrive 24"x1 3/8  Flat Free  S.Steel    M25 
DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108 

M25 DuoDrive 25" Pneu Tire, Stainless Steel Rim  
M25 DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108

M25 DuoDrive 22"x1 3/8 Flat Free S. Steel Rim 
M25 DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108 

M25 DuoDrive 22"x1 3/8 Flat Free Coated S.Steel 
Rim   M25 DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108

M25 DuoDrive 24 with ECS - 24" SS Rim 
M25 DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108 

Upcharge ECS Remote Control

Total

1594394
1594452-PAIRED

$9,595.00
$2,194.00

$11,789.00

(Please fill out the "Wheelchair details" section completely!) 



(pair) 

(pair) 

(pair) 

1 In order to smoothly and quickly process your order we require ALL information in the fields highlighted in blue.
2
3 Please send the wheelchair with a copy of this order as soon as possible and freight paid to Alber.

Installation kits can only be shipped to trained specialist dealers (installation training).

(instead of right))

for fitting to the wheelchair incl. adapter for smart phone

Installation of bracket remote (option) 

(pair)

(pair)

(pair)
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250135 Rev 6.2025

Push rim covers (removable)

Accessories

Spoke cover

Date 

Standard

Option field

 / 

push rim cover 22" 

push rim cover 24" 

push rim cover 25" 

 / 

Mandatory fields:1
Information required for processing

1592425 

1592421 

1592426 

$980.00

$690.00

$354.00

$354.00

$354.00

 Signature of ordering party 

 Right

 Left 

Loop Axle (Pair)

Transport Axle 

Bracket for ECS remote control 

Spoke cover 22", Design "Comic“ 

Spoke cover 24", Design "Sphere“ 

Spoke cover 25", Design "Sphere“ 

Additional DuoDrive control unit only 

1592743 

1591362 

1592972

1592266

1592268

1592269 

1594452 

$408.00

$408.00

$408.00

 $296.00

$312.00

 $2,199.00

$142.00

Invacare America 
Alber Systems 
One Invacare Way 
Elyria, OH 44035 
Phone: 888.426.8581 
Fax: 866.577.3507 
Alber-NA@InvacareAmerica

Push rims

Carbolife CURVE L powder coated black

 Accessory must be installed by dealer 

(not available for 22")

Carbolife QUADRO

Tetra-Gripp coating - sold as each 
Accessory must be installed by dealer 

(24" wheel only)

1592528 

1592218 

$481.001592527Coated push rim Tetra
(not available for 25")
(+250 g per wheel)
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