 Standard Option field) €€	Yes, you can. ORDER QUOTE	Alber M25 HCPCS Cc DuoDrive Cont	Alber Systems One Invacare Way Elyria, OH 44035 Phone: 888.426.8581 Fax: 866.577.3507 Alber-NA@InvacareAmerica.com ode – E0986 rol Unit HCPCS - K0108
Invoice address Cust. No PO No.			Shipping address (if di	ffernt from invoice add	ress)
Company			Company		
Street			Street		
City State	ZIP		City	State	ZIP
Order marked for					
 Type of order			Wheelchair details	(Please fill out the "Wh	neelchair details" section completely!)
Mounting by Dealer ² (Please fill out the "Wheel	chair details" sectior	n completely!)	Wheelchair manufacturer		
Mounting at Alber ³		\$175.00	(e.g. Invacare) Model (e.g. Pro Spin)		
			Year of manufacture		
M25 DuoDrive 24" Pneu Tire, Stainless Steel Rim	1594428 1594452-PAIRED	\$9,309.00 \$2,194.00	Version (e.g. Hemi)		
M25 DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108	Total	\$10,469.00	NO DRUM BRAKES – inco	mpatible with All	per Wheels
M25 DuoDrive 24" Pneu Tire Coated S.Steel Rim M25 DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108	1594429 1594452-PAIRED	\$9,309.00 \$2,194.00	NO 5TH WHEEL ANTI TIF	PPERS	
	Total	\$10,469.00		2	
M25 DuoDrive 24"x1 3/8 Flat Free Coated S.Steel Rim M25 DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108	1594433 1594452-PAIRED Total	\$9,309.00 \$2,194.00 \$10,469.00	Existing wheel position 1 = back 2 = center		
M25 DuoDrive 24"x1 3/8 Flat Free S.Steel M25	1594432	\$9,309.00	3 = front		
DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108	1594452-PAIRED Total	\$2,194.00 \$10,469.00		123	
M25 DuoDrive 25" Pneu Tire, Stainless Steel Rim M25 DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108	1594436 1594452-PAIRED Total	\$9,309.00 \$2,194.00 \$10,696.00	Seat width: (seat tube measured externally)		in
M25 DuoDrive 22"x1 3/8 Flat Free S. Steel Rim	1594448	\$9,309.00			
M25 DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108	1594452-PAIRED Total	\$2,194.00 \$10,469.00	Seat height back cm (measured to lower edge		
M25 DuoDrive 22"x1 3/8 Flat Free Coated S.Steel Rim M25 DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108	1594449 1594452-PAIRED	\$9,309.00 \$2,194.00	of seat sling)		in
M25 DuoDrive 24 with ECS - 24" SS Rim	Total	\$10,469.00			
M25 DuoDrive Control Unit Only - K0108	1594394 1594452-PAIRED Total	\$9,595.00 \$2,194.00 \$11,789.00	Wheel camber (if possible)		
Upcharge ECS Remote Control		\$1,404.00	0° 3°		
Important hardware		_			
Bracket for mounting to the wheelchair	1467178	\$0.00			
Anti-tippers with jack-up function (pair)					
	1593206	\$745.00			



Mandatory fields:1

Information required for processing

1592527

1592528

1592218



Invacare America Alber Systems One Invacare Way Elyria, OH 44035 Phone: 888.426.8581 Fax: 866.577.3507 Alber-NA@InvacareAmerica

Spoke cover

CE

\$481.00

\$980.00

\$690.00

TUV

	Spoke cover 22", Design "Comic"	1592266	(pair)	\$408.00
	Spoke cover 24", Design "Sphere"	1592268	(pair)	\$408.00
	Spoke cover 25", Design "Sphere"	1592269	(pair)	\$408.00
	Accessories			
	Transport Axle	1591362		\$142.00
	Loop Axle (Pair)	1592972		\$296.00
	Additional DuoDrive control unit only	1594452		\$2,199.00
-	Bracket for ECS remote control for fitting to the wheelchair incl. adapter for sma Installation of bracket remote (option)			\$312.00

Push rim covers (removable)

O Standard

Option field

Push rims

Coated push rim Tetra

(not available for 25") (+250 g per wheel)

(not available for 22")

Carbolife QUADRO Tetra-Gripp coating - sold as each

(24" wheel only)

Carbolife CURVE L powder coated black

Accessory must be installed by dealer

Accessory must be installed by dealer

push rim cover 22" (pair)	1592425	\$354.00
push rim cover 24" (pair)	1592421	\$354.00
push rim cover 25" (pair)	1592426	\$354.00

O Right	.F
Left (instead of right))	×



Date / /

Signature of ordering party



In order to smoothly and quickly process your order we require ALL information in the fields highlighted in blue.
 Installation kits can only be shipped to trained specialist dealers (installation training).
 Please send the wheelchair with a copy of this order as soon as possible and freight paid to Alber.

PAGE 2 of 2 Form 24-007; Job 250135 Rev 6.2025